Product Catalog
Your experts for
safety, facility
and equipment
identification
40
B30- and B33-Series Materials
B

surfaces and outdoor use.
Service temp: -40º F to 180º F
Application temp: 0º F to 180º F
Average outdoor durability: 8-10 years
Agency approvals:
Compatible with BBP37 XY cutter.
Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-WT B-595 White 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-WT B-595 White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-WT B-595 White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-3000-595-WT B-595 White 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-WT B-595 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-YL B-595 Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-YL B-595 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-YL B-595 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-3000-595-YL B-595 Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-YL B-595 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-RD B-595 Red 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-RD B-595 Red 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-RD B-595 Red 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-RD B-595 Red 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-BL B-595 Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-BL B-595 Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-BL B-595 Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-BL B-595 Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-GN B-595 Green 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-GN B-595 Green 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-GN B-595 Green 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-GN B-595 Green 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-OR B-595 Orange 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-OR B-595 Orange 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-OR B-595 Orange 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-OR B-595 Orange 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-BK B-595 Black 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-BK B-595 Black 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-BK B-595 Black 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-BK B-595 Black 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-BR B-595 Brown 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-BR B-595 Brown 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-BR B-595 Brown 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-BR B-595 Brown 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-OC B-595 Ochre 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-OC B-595 Ochre 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-OC B-595 Ochre 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-GD B-595 Gold 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-GD B-595 Gold 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-GD B-595 Gold 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-GD B-595 Gold 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-GY B-595 Gray 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-GY B-595 Gray 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-GY B-595 Gray 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-GY B-595 Gray 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-PL B-595 Purple 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-PL B-595 Purple 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-PL B-595 Purple 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-PL B-595 Purple 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-CL B-595 Clear 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-CL B-595 Clear 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-CL B-595 Clear 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-CL B-595 Clear 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
U.S. Patent No. 5,823,689; 6,570,602. Additional patents pending.
BradyID.com/s36
4141
B30- and B33-Series Materials

Low-halide content for labeling stainless steel pipes and surfaces.
Applies best to very smooth surfaces and ideal for mounting to rigid panels.
Service temp: -40º F to 212º F
Application temp: 0º F to 212º F
Average outdoor durability: 3-5 years
Compatible with BBP37 XY cutter.
Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-WT B-569 White 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-WT B-569 White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-WT B-569 White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-3000-569-WT B-569 White 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-WT B-569 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-YL B-569 Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-YL B-569 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-YL B-569 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-YL B-569 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-RD B-569 Red 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-RD B-569 Red 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-RD B-569 Red 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-RD B-569 Red 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-BL B-569 Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-BL B-569 Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-BL B-569 Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-BL B-569 Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-LB B-569 Light Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-LB B-569 Light Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-LB B-569 Light Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-LB B-569 Light Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-SB B-569 Sky Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-SB B-569 Sky Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-SB B-569 Sky Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-SB B-569 Sky Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-GN B-569 Green 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-GN B-569 Green 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-GN B-569 Green 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-GN B-569 Green 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-OR B-569 Orange 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-OR B-569 Orange 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-OR B-569 Orange 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-OR B-569 Orange 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-BK B-569 Black 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-BK B-569 Black 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-BK B-569 Black 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-BK B-569 Black 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-BR B-569 Brown 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-BR B-569 Brown 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-BR B-569 Brown 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-BR B-569 Brown 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-OC B-569 Ochre 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-OC B-569 Ochre 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-OC B-569 Ochre 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-OC B-569 Ochre 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-TN B-569 Tan 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-TN B-569 Tan 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-TN B-569 Tan 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-TN B-569 Tan 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-GY B-569 Gray 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-GY B-569 Gray 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-GY B-569 Gray 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-GY B-569 Gray 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-PL B-569 Purple 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-PL B-569 Purple 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-PL B-569 Purple 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-PL B-569 Purple 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-PK B-569 Pink 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-PK B-569 Pink 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-PK B-569 Pink 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-PK B-569 Pink 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-CL B-569 Clear 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-CL B-569 Clear 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-CL B-569 Clear 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-CL B-569 Clear 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BradyID.com/s36
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s36
42
B30- and B33-Series Materials

Easily design GHS labels
with the Brady Workstation GHS App
• Select from built-in pre-formatted label layouts with GHS symbols
• Search the built-in chemical database by CAS number to
auto-populate your label, then edit to meet your specific SDS
• Print any of the six template sizes
Learn more at Workstation.BradyID.com
Fits
Printers Catalog # B# Material Legend Label Height
Inch (mm)
Label Width
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* B30-260-7569-CLP1 B-7569 Vinyl L1 Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.0) 340 B30-R10000
All* B30-261-7569-CLP1 B-7569 Vinyl L1 Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 270 B30-R10000
All* B30-262-7569-CLP1 B-7569 Vinyl L1 Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 200 B30-R10000
All* B30-260-7569-CLP2 B-7569 Vinyl L2 Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.0) 340 B30-R10000
All* B30-261-7569-CLP2 B-7569 Vinyl L2 Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 270 B30-R10000
All* B30-262-7569-CLP2 B-7569 Vinyl L2 Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 200 B30-R10000
All* B30-260-7569-CLP3A B-7569 Vinyl L3A Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.0) 340 B30-R10000
All* B30-261-7569-CLP3A B-7569 Vinyl L3A Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 270 B30-R10000
All* B30-262-7569-CLP3A B-7569 Vinyl L3A Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 200 B30-R10000
All* B30-260-7569-CLP3B B-7569 Vinyl L3B Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.0) 340 B30-R10000
All* B30-261-7569-CLP3B B-7569 Vinyl L3B Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 270 B30-R10000
All* B30-262-7569-CLP3B B-7569 Vinyl L3B Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 200 B30-R10000
All* B30-260-7569-CLP4A B-7569 Vinyl L4A Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.0) 340 B30-R10000
All* B30-261-7569-CLP4A B-7569 Vinyl L4A Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 270 B30-R10000
All* B30-262-7569-CLP4A B-7569 Vinyl L4A Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 200 B30-R10000
All* B30-260-569-CLP4B B-569 Polyester L4B Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.0) 340 B30-R10000
All* B30-260-7569-CLP4B B-7569 Vinyl L4B Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.0) 340 B30-R10000
All* B30-261-569-CLP4B B-569 Polyester L4B Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 270 B30-R10000
All* B30-261-7569-CLP4B B-7569 Vinyl L4B Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 270 B30-R10000
All* B30-262-569-CLP4B B-569 Polyester L4B Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 200 B30-R10000
All* B30-262-7569-CLP4B B-7569 Vinyl L4B Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 200 B30-R10000
All* B30-18-7569-CLP4C B-7569 Vinyl L4C Diamond + Text 1.000 (25.4) 3.000 (76.2) 1000 B30-R10000
BradyID.com/s36

All* Fig. 82 B30-25-595-BLNKWT B-595 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 175 B30-R10000
All* Fig. 82 B30-241-595-BLNKYL B-595 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 300 B30-R10000
All* Fig. 82 B30-25-595-BLNKYL B-595 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 175 B30-R10000
** Sized to fit blank rigid valve tags, see page 38.
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Header Tag Width A
Inch (mm)
Tag Height B
Inch (mm)
Tags
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 69 B30-255-551-ANSIDA B-551 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000
All* Fig. 69 B30-255-551-OSHADA B-551 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000
All* Fig. 69 B30-255-551-ANSICA B-551 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000
All* Fig. 69 B30-255-551-WHT B-551 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2500-551-WT B-551 2.500 (63.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-3250-551-WT B-551 3.250 (82.6) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4250-551-WT B-551 4.250 (107.9) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BradyID.com/s36
4545
B30- and B33-Series Materials
B

E
R
H
E
Compatible with BBP37 XY cutter.
Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Length B
Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
ToughWash Metal Detectable Material (B-854):
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-854-YL B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-854-WT B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-854-OSHADA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSIWA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSIDA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSICA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-854-PEL B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-854-PREC B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
ToughWash Material (B-855):
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-855-YL B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-855-YL B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-855-YL B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-855-WT B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-855-WT B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-855-WT B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-855-OSHADA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSIWA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSIDA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
All* Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSICA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

i3300, BBP33 Fig. 2 B33-19-425 B-425 White 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) 1 500 B30-R4300
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 25 B33-88-7425 B-7425 White 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 2 2000 B30-R4300
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 2 B33-179-7425 B-7425 White 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 1 1500 B30-R4300
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 25 B33-37-7425 B-7425 White 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 2 1500 B30-R4300
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 2 B33-136-7425 B-7425 White 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 1 1500 B30-R4300
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 2 B33-235-7425 B-7425 White 1.500 (38.1) 1.000 (25.4) 1 1250 B30-R4300
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 2 B33-258-7425 B-7425 White 1.500 (38.1) 1.750 (44.5) 1 900 B30-R4300
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 2 B33-53-7425 B-7425 White 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) 1 2000 B30-R4300
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-584-SL B-584 Silver 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-584-SL B-584 Silver 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-584-SL B-584 Silver 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-584-YL B-584 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-584-YL B-584 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-584-YL B-584 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-584-OR B-584 Orange 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-584-OR B-584 Orange 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-584-OR B-584 Orange 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-526 B-526 Luminous Green 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-526 B-526 Luminous Green 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-526 B-526 Luminous Green 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BradyID.com/s36
4747
B30- and B33-Series Materials
B

B
Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Dissolves within 30 seconds leaving no residue.
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2500-509-WT B-509 White 2.500 (63.5) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4250-509-WT B-509 White 4.250 (107.8) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2500-509-YL B-509 Yellow 2.500 (63.5) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4250-509-YL B-509 Yellow 4.250 (107.8) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-581-WT B-581 White 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-581-WT B-581 White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-581-WT B-581 White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-581-WT B-581 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-500-581-YL B-581 Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-581-YL B-581 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-581-YL B-581 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-581-YL B-581 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-403-WT B-403 White 1.125 (28.575) 100 (30.5) 1 (cont.) B30-R4300
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-403-WT B-403 White 2.250 (57.15) 100 (30.5) 1 (cont.) B30-R4300
All* Fig. 3 B30C-3000-403-WT B-403 White 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 (cont.) B30-R4300
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-403-WT B-403 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 (cont.) B30-R4300
BradyID.com/s36
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s36
48
B30- and B33-Series Materials

Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
Vinyl cloth with ggressive but repositionable adhesive (B-498):
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-90-498 B-498 White 0.250 (6.4) 1.437 (36.5) 6 2500 B30-R6200
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-68-498 B-498 White 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 4 5000 B30-R6200
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-87-498 B-498 White 0.500 (12.7) 1.437 (36.5) 6 2500 B30-R6200
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-1-498 B-498 White 0.750 (19.1) 0.250 (6.4) 4 5000 B30-R6200
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-95-498 B-498 White 0.800 (20.3) 1.437 (36.5) 3 2300 B30-R6200
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-5-498 B-498 White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 3 5000 B30-R6200
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-88-498 B-498 White 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 2 2500 B30-R6200
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-89-498 B-498 White 1.000 (25.4) 1.437 (36.5) 3 2300 B30-R6200
S3000, S3100, i3300,
BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 1 B30C-4000-498 B-498 White 4.000 (101.6) 80 ft. (24.4 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6200
Nylon Cloth with permanent adhesive (B-499):
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-68-499 B-499 White 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 4 1500 B30-R6000
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 1 B33-165-499 B-499 White 0.800 (20.3) 1.437 (36.5) 4 2500 B30-R6000
i3300, BBP33 Fig. 2 B33-125-499 B-499 White 0.900 (22.9) 0.500 (12.7) 1 1500 B30-R6000

Compatible with BBP37 XY cutter.
Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
For use with printer* Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-1125-483WT-KT B-483 White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-2250-483WT-KT B-483 White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-3000-483WT-KT B-483 White 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-4000-483WT-KT B-483 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-1125-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-2250-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-3000-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-4000-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-1125-483RD-KT B-483 Red 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-2250-483RD-KT B-483 Red 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-4000-483RD-KT B-483 Red 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-1125-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-2250-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-4000-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-1125-483GN-KT B-483 Green 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-2250-483GN-KT B-483 Green 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-4000-483GN-KT B-483 Green 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-1125-483BK-KT B-483 Black 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-2250-483BK-KT B-483 Black 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-4000-483BK-KT B-483 Black 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-1125-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-2250-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
S3000, S3100, i3300, BBP35, BBP37 Fig. 3 B30C-4000-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
ToughStripe material is not compatible with BBP®30, BBP®33 and BBP®31 printers.
Fits
Printers Figure Catalog # B# Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-549-WT B-549 White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-549-WT B-549 White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-549-WT B-549 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-1125-549-YL B-549 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-2250-549-YL B-549 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
All* Fig. 3 B30C-4000-549-YL B-549 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BradyID.com/s36
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s36
50
B30- and B33-Series Materials